comité avmpp 2016-2018

8 membres du comité + secrétariat
coordonnées :

tél. prof. :

tél. prive

président : Gilles Granges
Gypsa Exploitation SA
Rue des Finettes 65
1920 Martigny

vice-président : Robert Hildbrand
Kreuzstrasse 5
3945 Gampel

membres : Gérard Anzenberger
Anzenberger Peinture Sarl
Impasse Combache 10
3966 Réchy

Venance Bonvin
Bonvin Claude & Fils
Rte du Sergnou 59
1978 Lens

Gabriel Fontannaz
Grimcolor

Rte des Grds-Champs 26
1971 Champlan

Pascal Guidetti
Guidetti Sarl

CP 1353

1870 Monthey 2

Florian Lovey
Rte de la Proz 37
1937 Orsiéres

GVRP : Lionel Bourdin
Bourdin Enseignes SA
Chandoline 3
1950 Sion
secrétaire : Amalia Massy

Bureau des Métiers
Rue de la Dixence 20
1950 Sion

collaboratrice: Séverine Bonvin
Bureau des Métiers
Rue de la Dixence 20
1950 Sion

1 poste vacant section Brigue

027/746.10.11

027/932.12.30

027/458.15.25

027/398.29.09

024/471.35.81

027/783.10.58

027/203.46.44

027/327.51.31

027/327.51.23

027/746.11.03 079/220.44.68
gypsa@bluewin.ch

027/932.42.72 079/412.82.30
hildbrand.robert@rhone.ch

----------------- 079/346.97.40
anzenberger@bluewin.ch

027/483.33.25 079/606.44.81
info@bonvin-sa.ch

027/398.53.51 079/214.01.51
grimcolor@bluewin.ch

024/472.84.55 079/606.06.02
guidetti@netplus.ch

027/783.39.10 079/299.96.25
info@lovey-sa.ch

027/203.58.85 079/401.97.15
info@bourdin-publicite.ch

027/327.51.80 -
amalia.massy@bureaudesmetiers.ch

Yy AR R —
severine.bonvin@bureaudesmetiers.ch
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